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STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
State Innovation Model 

Health Information Technology Council 
 

Meeting Schedule 
 

All meetings will be held from 10 a.m. to 12 noon on the fourth Friday of every month.  
 
 

 Friday, January 16, 2015 – Meeting cancelled  
 

 Friday, February 20, 2015 
 

 Friday, March 20, 2015 
 

 Friday, April 17, 2015  
 

 Friday, May 15, 2015 – Rescheduled  
 

 Friday, May 22, 2015 
 

 Friday, June 19, 2015 
 

 July 2015 – No meeting scheduled   
 

 Friday, August 21, 2015 
 

 Friday, September 18, 2015 
 

 Friday, October 16, 2015  
 

 Friday, November 20, 2015 
 

 Friday, December 18, 2015 – Cancelled 
 

  
 


